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RESULT ANALYSIS 

NO OF STUDENTS 
APPEARED 

47 

55 

32 

192 

128 

NO OF 
STUDENTS 

PASS 

43 

50 

32 

181 

119 

PERCENT 
AGE 

91.49 

90.91 

100.00 

94.27 

92.97 

A 
MAAC 

Signature 
of the 
HOD 

P kumarBabu 
�HIEF SUPERINTENDENT 

Chief Superintendent 
Sroe Venkateswar a Colege of Engineerino 

North Rajupalem, Kodavalur (V & M 
NELLORE (Dist) - 524 316. 
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